
UDOT REGION ENVIRONMENTAL CONTACTS 
 

 

 

 

 

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGERS 

 

Chris Lizotte 

Environmental Manager, Region 1 

(801) 620-1687 

clizotte@utah.gov 

 

Craig Bown 

Environmental Manager, Region 2 

(801) 887-3689  

cbown@utah.gov 

 

Rich Crosland 

Environmental Manager, Region 3 

(801) 830-9590 

richardcrosland@utah.gov 

 

Eric Hansen 

Environmental Manager, Region 4  

(435) 772-6628 

EricHansen@utah.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RESOURCE SPECIALISTS 

 

Celestin Marchand 

Environmental Specialist, Region 1  

(801) 620-1651 

cmarchand@utah.gov  

 

Larry Johnson 

Environmental Specialist, Region 4 

(801) 870-4298 

lrjohnson@utah.gov 

 

Ryan Halverson 

Landscape Architect, Regions 1 and 2 

(801) 620-1624 

rhalverson@utah.gov 

 

Dan Bolin  

Landscape Architect, Regions 3 and 4 

(801) 476-2740 

dbolin@utah.gov 

 

Jon Dugmore 

Archaeologist, Regions 1 and 2 

(385) 414-2066 

jdugmore@utah.gov  

 

Rich Allen 

NEPA/NHPA Specialist, Region 3 

(801) 709-9694 

RichAllen@utah.gov 

 

Pam Higgins 

NEPA/NHPA Specialist, Region 4 

(435) 893-4740 

phiggins@utah.gov 
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